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Google Android 11

1280x800

10,1"

64GB

4GB

16:10

149ppi

LCD (edge-lit)
400cd/m?
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Noord-Brabant, Boxmeer
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Lenovo Tab M10 HD (2ND GEN) Gloednieuw en Ongeopend
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Locatie
Besturingssysteem
Resolutie
Schermdiagonaal
Opslagcapaciteit
Werkgeheugen
Beeldverhouding
Pixeldichtheid
Schermtype (tablets)
Helderheid
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Cpu/soc

Aantal cores
Klokfrequentie
Geintegreerde gpu
Geheugentype
Opslagtype
Geheugenkaart (mobiel)
Accucapaciteit (mAh)
Bluetooth
Aansluitingen (tablets)
Speakers

Kleur

Mailen of whatsapp )

MediaTek Helio P22T
8
2,3GHz
PowerVR GE8320
LPDDR4X
eMMC
microSD, microSDHC, microSDXC
5.000mAh
Bluetooth 5.0
Audio (3,5mm), USB 2.0 type-c
Stereo (portrait)
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